REVISIONS
REV. DESCRIPTION DATE APPROVED
- NEW RELEASE -
1 MOUNTING BRACKET WAS FABRICATED NOW PURCHASED. PLATE WASHERS WERE FABRICATED NOW PURCHASED. 4/17/2026 F. BRYANT
8D
o & = b : : : > = s D
wn wn N L wn o wn L N wn wn
Qo N5V 7V 6
4 4 2 4
f\s/s‘ TYPICAL k =
"_iﬁ___f““ 1 41 _______________________________________________________________________________________ ____Ei__ili________________________________-_-_-_-_'_-_-_-_-_-_-_-_-_-_-_-_-_E::E.-_-_-_-_-_-_-_-_-_-_-_-_'_-_-_-_ ________________________________ i.i_ _ﬁ __________________________________________________________________________________________ i 41____ ________ ,_E__—f_f -
= il il i il i m ¢ 12" MOUNTING
a0 - - - - - - - O - -+ — O - - O S - - - - - O ﬂ 16
= | i i i |
I i ; i / i Il — —
H I H 1T H 1T H I )ILI ! ! I"
i i — Lo
2X HOLE FOR
5/8" HARDWARE \ \ o o
TYPICAL b b I !

I

L

DETAIL A
SEE DETAIL A
HOLE FOR
<5/8" HARDWARE
TYPICAL )

=)
=

| |

| |

| |

i ] f i

187 |

i | | | j < 2X @ 94

\ L

(120" BEAM LENGTH )
( 120" OVER ALL LENGTH )

ITEM NO. PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION Qry.

1 3402A120-D312-2911 CA |ASSEMBLY, 3402 DEADEND CROSSARM, 10' 1

GENERAL NOTES UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED NAME DATE o000
2 A616-0020-02 BOLT, HEX, 3/4"-10 X 6.00" LONG, HOT DIPPED GALVANIZED STEEL, 1-1/8" DRIVE 2 DIMENSIONS ARE ININCHES 1= 2 T10 1670025 ATTROPOS
TANDARD TOLERANCE .
3 AG16-0042-0] LOCK WASHER, FOR 3/4" SCREW, 0.766" D, 1.265" OD, 0.188" THICK, HOT-DIPPED 5 FACTONAL $1782. | CreCKED I At
oA ATIED SR | MO N R O 60
4 A616-0019-02 EXTREME STRENGTH NUT, HEX, 3/4"-10, 2H, HOT-DIPPED GALVANIZED 2 TWO PLACE DECIVAL: 0,03 ZFS APPR. SALES@LABYRINTH-TECH.COM
LOCK WASHER, FOR 5/8" SCREW, 0.641"ID, 1.073" OD, 0.156" THICK, HOT-DIPPED INTERPRET GEOMETRIC [ TITLE:

5 A616-0042-02 GALVANIZED STEEL / 4 _TOLERANCING PEK: ANSI Y145 ASSEMBLY, DEADEND, 3402, (2) WIRE, 10FT.

6 A616-0017-02 EYENUT, 5/8"-11, GALVANIZED STEEL 4

7 A711-0044 ALL-THREAD, 5/8"-11 X 7.50" LONG, GALV. STEEL 2 FINISH THDlIE?L:l\;l(\?\lR(gAQ?S;SCO:?ENFIRAgPEEDRw TOHFls SIZE|DWG. NO. REV
@ 8 A700-0044 CROSSARM MOUNTING BRACKET, DEADEND, 3400 SERIES 1 ’ e oo | [)I3402A120-D312-2911] |
D 9 A700-0049 WASHER, SQUARE, 3.625" X 3.625" X 0.25 THICK WITH 0.66 THRU HOLE 4 bonorscaorawne | O TS SALE: 1:8 | WEIGHT: 79.45 [ SHEET 1 OF |




	Sheet1
	Drawing View2
	Drawing View3
	Drawing View4
	Drawing View5


